
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

                                         IX OLIMPÍADA INTERNA DO CONHECIMENTO 

 
          CLASSIFICADOS 5º ANO – ANOS INICIAIS 

 
LINGUAGENS  

 
Aluno (a) Turma 

ALICE SILVA VIANA 5º ano C 
BIANCA SANTOS GOMES  5º ano C 
BRUNA ROBERTA SANTOS SALES 5º ano B 
HEITOR OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA 5º ano B 
ISADORA DE ALMEIDA CORREA 5º ano C 
JOSÉ ARTHUR DIAS DE SOUSA 5º ano A 
JULIA PACHIEGA DA GAMA FREITAS 5º ano C 
KAUÃ LOIOLA COELHO OLIVEIRA 5º ano B 
KENNEDY SILVA FREIRE JÚNIOR 5º ano B 
KIARA CAROSO TORRISI 5º ano B 
LARA FREIRE DE DEUS 5º ano C 
LARISSA FREIRE DE DEUS 5º ano C 
LARISSA NUNES GUIMARÃES 5º ano D 
LUIZA VIEIRA LEITE MARTINS 5º ano B 
TALES RODRIGUES NONATO LIMA 5º ano B 

 
 

CIÊNCIAS DA NATUREZA 
 

Aluno (a) Turma 
ALICE SILVA VIANA 5º ano C 
ARTHUR DIEGO ALVES SOBREIRA CORDEIRO 5º ano C 
CLÁUDIO LUIS PITTA SANTOS FILHO 5º ano B 
DARLENE ESPERANÇA PEREIRA DIAS SANTOS 5º ano A 
ISAIAS REQUIÃO NUNES 5º ano B 
JULIA PACHIEGA DA GAMA FREITAS 5º ano C 
KAUÃ LOIOLA COELHO OLIVEIRA 5º ano B 
KIARA CAROSO TORRISI 5º ano B 
LARISSA NUNES GUIMARÃES 5º ano D 
MARIA ELISA DE SOUSA ALENCAR 5º ano D 
MEL TELES DE OLIVEIRA  5º ano A 
THAUANY TORRES DE LUNA 5º ano D 

 



 

 
 
 
 

 
CIÊNCIAS HUMANAS 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

MATEMÁTICA 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Aluno (a) Turma 
ALICE CARVALHO SOUSA CURAÇÁ 5º ano B 
ALICE SILVA VIANA 5º ano C 
DAVI ALVES AMORIM 5º ano C 
HEITOR OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA 5º ano B 
KAUÃ LOIOLA COELHO OLIVEIRA 5º ano B 
KIARA CAROSO TORRISI 5º ano B 

      Aluno (a) Turma 
ALEX CAMPOS SANTOS FILHO 5º ano D 
ALICE CARVALHO SOUSA CURAÇÁ 5º ano B 
ALICE SILVA VIANA 5º ano C 
ARTHUR DIEGO ALVES SOBREIRA CORDEIRO 5º ano C 
ARTHUR GABRIEL ROMANI 5º ano B 
BIANCA SANTOS GOMES  5º ano C 
BRUNA ROBERTA SANTOS SALES 5º ano B 
CAROLINA TORRES CAVALCANTI SANT’ANNA 5º ano C 
DANIEL ALMEIDA ARAÚJO 5º ano A 
GABRIELA ALVES AMORIM 5º ano B 
GUILHERME FERNANDES FREIRE FONSECA 5º ano C 
ISABELLA LUANI RODRIGUES XAVIER 5º ano B 
ISADORA DE ALMEIDA CORREA 5º ano C 
JOSÉ ARTHUR DIAS DE SOUSA 5º ano A 
JOSÉ EUDES DE MORAIS OLIVEIRA FILHO 5º ano A 
JULIA PACHIEGA DA GAMA FREITAS 5º ano C 
KIARA CAROSO TORRISI 5º ano B 
LARA FREIRE DE DEUS 5º ano C 
LARA VIANA LIMA PEREIRA DA SILVA 5º ano A 
LARISSA FREIRE DE DEUS 5º ano C 
LARISSA NUNES GUIMARÃES 5º ano D 
LAYS OLIVEIRA GOMES DA SILVA 5º ano B 
MEL TELES DE OLIVEIRA  5º ano A 
RAFAEL BELMIRO BISPO  5º ano B 
RAPHAEL LAPA MOURA 5º ano C 
TALES RODRIGUES NONATO LIMA 5º ano B 


